
Landhaus zu verkaufen in Jumilla, Murcia

This olive grove located in the country side of Jumilla, Murcia offers beautiful views on the mountains and country side
Surrounded by olive trees, grape vines and almond trees The plot is a little over 15 hectares (150113m2) You can build
a huge estate here with pool, garage, guest house and more!

The plot has no electricity nor water connection, so you'd be fully off-grid 

Please note: next to the plot there is a solar panel field, as shown on the drone picture

  0 Schlafzimmer   0 Badezimmer   150.113m² Grundstücksgröße
  Pool Views   mountain views

65.000€
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